

Mailing Address		
City	State/Province	Zip/Postal Code
Phone		
Male Female Email		
T-Shirt Size (Check One): Youth Lg Youth Med Youth Sm 2T		

WAIVER AND RELEASE OF CHILD AND OTHER PARTICIPANTS

I, the undersigned, am the parent or legal guardian of the child whose name appears above. I understand that I or another adult or adults approved by me must accompany this child at all times during the Marmot March. I further represent that I have informed or will inform the adult or adults who may accompany this child of this Waiver and Release Agreement and will not permit anyone to accompany this child who does not agree to the terms of this Waiver and Release. I know that participating in the Marmot March carries potential risks for both the child and the person or persons accompanying the child. I know that the child and the person or persons accompanying the child should not participate unless medically able and properly trained. On behalf of the child for whose benefit I am executing this waiver, and on behalf of myself or any other person who accompanies this child in the Marmot March, I assume all risks associated with participating in the Marmot March including, but not limited to: falls, contact with other participants, the effects of the weather, including high heat and/or humidity, and the condition of the course, all such risks being known and appreciated by me. Having read this waiver and knowing these facts and in consideration of your accepting this entry, I, for myself, the person or persons who may participate with this child in the Marmot March, the child and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, on behalf of any other person who may accompany the child or on the child's behalf, waive and release the Lilac Bloomsday Association, Riverfront Park, Spokane Parks and Recreation Department, the City of Spokane and all Lilac Bloomsday Association sponsors, their representatives and successors from all claims or liabilities of any kind arising out of participation of this child and any person accompanying this child in the Marmot March. I further authorize and empower the event to consent to and authorize any medical care or treatment for this child and any person accompanying this child, which may appear reasonably necessary as a result of emergency, accident or illness of the child or other person accompanying this child whether occurring before, during or after the event. I grant permission on behalf of myself, this child and any other person who may accompany this child to the Lilac Bloomsday Association, Franz Family Bakeries, Spokane Parks and Recreation Department and the City of Spokane to use any photographs, motion pictures, or any other record of the Marmot March for any legitimate purpose.

Signature of Parent or Legal Guardian

Date

Printed name of Parent or Legal Guardian

Check for \$12.00 per child (no charge for adult companion) payable to Lilac Bloomsday Association. Return form with payment to:

BLOOMSDAY 1414 N. Belt SPOKANE, WA 99201

For information contact Michelle Neill at (509)981-5328, or Michelle.Neill@comcast.net

Pick up T-shirt, race number and paintset at the Marmot March booth at the Bloomsday Trade Show on Friday, May 4 (11:30 a.m. to 7:30 p.m.)

The finish line party will have Roast House Bloomsday blend, Charlie's produce and Franz treats.





Follow us on Instagram for the latest news and updates Bloomsdaymarmotmarch